PL LED-56 G24 (d-1-2-3) 230VAC/DC 10W warmwhite
Item #: 741230G24103K
Garantie: 3 Jahre/Years
Beam angle: 180°
Run-up time: < 1s - 60%
Width: 34mm
Gross weight: 100g
CRI: >80
Dimmable: nein
Energy efficiency: A+
Color temperature: 3000K
Feature: rotable, (d-1,2,3)
Weighted energy consumption: 10kWh/1000h
Height: 34mm
Length: 176mm
Life span: 32000h
Power(Watt): 10W
Output(Lumen): 940lm
Net weight: 60g
Power factor: >0.9
Switch cycles: >25000
SDCM: <=6
Base: G24
Voltage: 230V
Type of voltage: AC/DC
Temperature environment: -25° - +40°C
Packaging width: 36mm
Packaging height: 36mm
Packaging lenght: 183mm
EiKO Europe GmbH
Mittelwegring 20
76751 Jockgrim
Phone: +49 7271 7607-0 | E-mail: info@eiko-europe.de
Page 1 Item #: 741230G24103K | PL LED-56 G24 (d-1-2-3) 230VAC/DC 10W
warmwhite
Data status:
15.08.2025